Ref
S72

'S75

S74
573
S76

S77
S79
S78

S80
s81

S83

582
S84
S85

S88
S87
S86
S91

Hits

16

11

18

o O O O

Search Query
("6005578").PN.

("5295243" | "5485197" |
"5515486" | "5664132" | "5706448"
| "5745109" | "5790820" |
"5805154" | "5828360" | "5894589"
| "5898435" | "5940076" |
"5973666" | "5977975" | "6005578"
| "6144378").PN.

("6448987").URPN.
("6005578").URPN.

("5357276" | "5477262" |
"5585866" | "5664132" | "5767854"
| "5786820").PN.

("6211921").URPN.
("6538635").URPN.

("5436954" | "5706448" |
"5790820" | "5886697" | "5898435"
| "5943039" | "5966671" |
"5986638" | "6211921").PN.

("6411337").URPN.

("5442741" | "5491779" |
"5557724" | "5767919" | "5933141"
| "6230323" | "6323911" |
"6411337" | "6481011" | "6496981"
| "6593942").PN.

("5428736" | "5528745" |
"5621906" | "5855006" | "6034683"
| "6202209" | "6232970").PN.

("6593942").URPN.
("6826774").URPN.

("5148154" | "5303388" |
"5339390" | "5485197" | "5515486"
| "5602564" | "5678015" |
"5729673" | "5838326" | "5880733"
| "5883625" | "6005579" |
"6016145" | "6104391" | "6262736"
| "6307574" | "6344861" |
"6363404").PN.

"extended pie menry"

extended adj pie adj menry
("extendedadjpieadjmenry").PN.
("135andpolygo$3").PN.

DBs

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

USPAT
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
USOCR

USPAT
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

USPAT
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

IBM_TDB
IBM_TDB
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

Default
Operator

OR

OR

OR
OR
OR

OR
OR
OR

OR
OR

OR

OR
OR
OR

OR
OR
OR
OR

Plurals

OFF

ON

ON
ON
ON

ON
ON
ON

ON
ON

ON

ON
ON
ON

ON
ON
OFF
OFF

Time Stamp
2005/06/06 11:04

2005/06/06 11:05

2005/06/06 11:05
2005/06/06 11:05
2005/06/06 11:07

2005/06/06 11:14
2005/06/06 11:15
2005/06/06 11:15

2005/06/06 11:17
2005/06/06 11:18

2005/06/06 11:19

2005/06/06 11:19
2005/06/06 11:20
2005/06/06 11:23

2005/06/06 11:27
2005/06/06 11:27
2005/06/06 11:27
2005/06/06 11:41

Search History

6/7/2005 6:20:34 PM  Page 1
C:\Documents and Settings\stheriault\My Documents\EAST\Workspaces\10092008polycurvmenu.wsp




S90

S89
592

596

595

‘594

593

S99

597

S10

S98

S10

384

86

173

227

216

(725/37).CCLS.

"extended pie"
S90 and polygo$3

$95 and men$4

(725/44).CCLS.

$93 and polygo$3

S90 and men$4

(725/61).CCLS.

S96 and polygo$3

S99 and polygo$3

$95 and polygo$3

S95 and (polygonal or polygon)

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

1BM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT,
1BM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB,;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT:;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT:
IBM_TDB

OR

OR
OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OFF

ON
ON

ON

OFF

ON

ON

OFF

ON

ON

ON

ON

2005/06/06 11:41

2005/06/06 11:41
2005/06/06 11:42

2005/06/06 11:43

2005/06/06 11:43

2005/06/06 11:43

2005/06/06 11:43

2005/06/06 11:44

2005/06/06 11:44

2005/06/06 11:45

2005/06/06 11:45

2005/06/06 11:46
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S10

S10

$10

$10

$10

510

S10

S11

511

S11

S11

130

192

61

2013

$101 and (polygonal or polygon)

S99 and men$2

menu same (polygonal or polygon)

S90 and (polygonal or polygon)

menu near2(polygonal or polygon)

menu with(polygonal or polygon)

menu near(polygonal or polygon)

(("5798760") or ("6819344")).PN.

menu near (triangle or trapezoid or
square or polygon)

("4850873").PN.
S117 and (program adj guide)

rowe.in.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT:
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; -
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR
OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

OFF

ON

OFF

ON

ON

2005/06/06 11:46

2005/06/06 11:46

2005/06/06 11:47

2005/06/06 11:47

2005/06/06 11:55

2005/06/06 11:55

2005/06/06 13:21

2005/06/06 13:26

2005/06/06 15:07

2005/06/06 17:56

2005/06/06 19:09

2005/06/06 19:09
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S11

S11

3580

33

rowe.in.

("6008803").URPN.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

USPAT

OR

OR

ON

ON

2005/06/06 19:09

2005/06/06 19:13
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C:\Documents and Settings\stheriault\My Documents\EAST\Workspaces\10092008polycurvmenu.wsp




	2005-06-07 Examiner's search strategy and results

